FIXING_DATE
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.
2025.04.04.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
218.7117
202.346
62.4688
252.1592
420.5779
15.7443
53.0549
395.89
465.9722
46.0541
95.8827
2.7324
2.4615
33.8376
201.8817
93.0062
79.5311
4.2013
35.9995
267.1683
10.4631
9.4144
357.9476
18.8003

MIDDLE
224.1703
207.38
64.0252
258.4339
431.0803
16.1346
54.3606
405.625
477.5711
47.1948
98.3059
2.803
2.5227
34.6792
206.9463
95.3122
81.495
4.328
36.8951
273.8489
10.7236
9.6497
366.7993
19.2703

SELL
229.6329
212.4169

65.5825
264.7123
441.5905

16.5252

55.6663

415.36
489.1768

48.3359

100.7324
2.8737
2.5839

35.5212
212.0157

97.6192

83.4593

4.4562

37.7913
280.5349

10.9841

9.8853
375.6534
19.7407



